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198803160000
73610

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LEWIS,
RAYMOND A.
& PATRI

175 709

198803160000
73580

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
73600

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
73630

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HILLIARD,
DONALD R. &
LON

175 709

198803160000
73690

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
73640

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
73710

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DURHAM,
ROBERT T. &
ROSE

175 709

198803160000
73880

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAVIUS,
ARTHUR H. &
SYLV

175 709

198803160000
74020

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74010

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
73970

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74040

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIMALDI,
GERALD &
F.TULA

175 709

198803160000
74070

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74120

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDERS,
HAROLD L.
ETAL

175 709

198803160000
74050

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DENNIS,
PHILIP W. &
SUSAN

175 709

198803160000
74150

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HEERSSEN,
HAROLD A. &
MEL

175 709

198803160000
74180

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EDWARDS,
W.T, III &
KATHR

175 709

198803160000
74240

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709



198803160000
74190

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLISON,
STEVE C. &
SANDR

175 709

198803160000
74250

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74260

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74270

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74320

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74280

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74380

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74390

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74400

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WADE, HARRY
M, JR. & MARY

175 709

198803160000
74430

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

175 709

198803160000
74440

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAWRENCE,
KEITH C. &
JANE

175 709

198803160000
74500

03/16/1988
12:00:00

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAINEY,
GEORGE R. &
CELIA

175 709


