Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/03; Name= FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198803160000 73610	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LEWIS, RAYMOND A. & PATRI	175	709				
198803160000 73580	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 73600	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 73630	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HILLIARD, DONALD R. & LON	175	709				
198803160000 73690	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 73640	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 73710	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DURHAM, ROBERT T. & ROSE	175	709				
198803160000 73880	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAVIUS, ARTHUR H. & SYLV	175	709				
198803160000 74020	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 74010	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 73970	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 74040	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIMALDI, GERALD & F.TULA	175	709				
198803160000 74070	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				
198803160000 74120	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDERS, HAROLD L. ETAL	175	709				
198803160000 74050	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DENNIS, PHILIP W. & SUSAN	175	709				
198803160000 74150	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HEERSSEN, HAROLD A. & MEL	175	709				
198803160000 74180	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EDWARDS, W.T, III & KATHR	175	709				
198803160000 74240	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709				

					r			 	 
198803160000 74190	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLISON, STEVE C. & SANDR	175	709		
198803160000 74250	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74260	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74270	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74320	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74280	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74380	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74390	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74400	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WADE, HARRY M, JR. & MARY	175	709		
198803160000 74430	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	175	709		
198803160000 74440	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAWRENCE, KEITH C. & JANE	175	709		
198803160000 74500	03/16/1988 12:00:00	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAINEY, GEORGE R. & CELIA	175	709		